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Team Manager:
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EAST WALESDistribution Manager

Key

Distribution Area Boundaries

Field Team Boundaries

Accuracy of Boundaries and Towns is not guaranteed.

(C) 1999 Western Power Distribution

Distribution Area Boundaries

Main Offices

SOUTH WALES AREA OFFICES & DEPOTS

Depot / Offices

Team:

Projects Manager:

Team Support:

7110

7115

Email:- rhill@westernpower.co.uk

Email:- rjenkins@westernpower.co.uk

Email:- ldavies1@westernpower.co.uk

Email:- droblin@westernpower.co.uk

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support: 

Team Support:

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner

Team Support

Team Support:

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

7112 Email:- dtallen@westernpower.co.uk

Llandrindod

7120

7121

7122

7123

Email:- agarner@westernpower.co.uk Email:- npollock@westernpower.co.uk

Email:- ahamid@westernpower.co.uk

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Team Support:

TEL No: 01443 219155

Tel No : 01633 628200

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

WHERE ONLY DIRECT DIAL NUMBER IS SHOWN USE LAST SIX DIGITS AS INTERNAL NUMBER

Please report any changes or errors to the Mapping Centre on 01179 332467

Email:- bcaller@westernpower.co.uk

Tel No : 01792 784440

Tel No : 02920 535700

Swansea Plant

Steve Rudall         01792 784360

Rob Hill                   01792 784387

Tel No : 01792 784310

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Paul Llewellyn

Email:- vbannister@westernpower.co.uk
Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support

Email:- llewis@westernpower.co.uk

Swansea South East

Ian Evans         01792 784370

Josh Mizen       01792 784446

Louise Davies      01792 784333

Dean Tovey        01792 784336

Llanfihangel North

Arwyn Jones       01559 382769

Gareth Scourfield   01559 382773

Steve Davies       01559 382808

Nia Pollock        01559 382743

Lynwen Jenkins    01559 382910

Eleri Jenkins        01559 382780

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

7141

7140

7143

7142

 

 

Email:- rwills@westernpower.co.uk

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Email:- hcookshaw@westernpower.co.uk

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

7145

7144

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Email:- gbullock@westernpower.co.uk

Email:- jgunning@westernpower.co.uk

EHV Construction & Maintenance East

Andrew Coates    01443 211915

Richard Yeo      01443 219004

7134

7133

Email:- kjones2@westernpower.co.uk

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

   

Team:

Team Manager:

Plant Controller:

Team Support:

Team Support :

Gwyn Jones

WPU

Andy Cox         01633 628282

Lyndon Ryall            01633 628286

Gemma Bullock   01633 628281

Bennet Stone     01633 628283

North Powys

Paul Scrivens      01874 614226

Paul Higgins      01874 614211

Julie Gunning    01874 614255

William Fanner       01874 614208

Pembrokeshire North

Mark Phillips      01437 772932

Daniel James      01437 772912

Andrew Garner      01437 772952

Nonella Jones     01437 772927

Jill Lawrence      01437 772921

Team:

Projects Manager:

Team Support:

Team Support :

Lloyd Bridges        02920 535703

02920 332850

02920 332844

02920 332862

Elaine Pennell Evans  02920 535142

Nigel Buckland      02920 332802

Stephen Ransome   02920 332801

Danielle Greedy      02920 535704

Team Manager:

Duty Shift Manager

Duty Shift Clerk

Dispatch

PowerOn Support

Outage Planning South Wales

Outage Planning South West South

Outage Planning South West North

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Llanfihangel South

Myles Rosser         01559 382969

Will James         01559 382770

Anthony Hamid    01559 382816

Ivy Edwards        01559 382789

Email:- dlcox@westernpower.co.uk

Email:- aclarke@westernpower.co.uk

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Planner:

Team Support :

Team Support :

Email:- jpamplin@westernpower.co.uk
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Swansea South

Ryan Davies       01792 784320

Tony Taylor            01792 784334

Helen Cooney      01792 784325

Matthew Evans    01792 784337

Swansea East

Benjamin Davies   01792 784382

Joe Gardiner          01792 784332

Eirlys James       01792 784328

Lucy Lewis        01792 784351

South Powys

Tom Blackmore  01874 614206

Chris Green     01874 614207

Danielle Cox     01874 614254

Rachel Evans     01874 614260

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Merthyr

Swansea

Gary Davies

Church Village

Ceri Sims     01443 219146

Martyn Bannister    01443 219033

Kathryne Davies   01443 219028

Gary Thomas      01443 219018

Annamarie Clarke  01443 219046

Newport

Rhys James  01633 628210

Gavin Berry      01633 628226

Rachel Wills       01633 628214

Yolande Hillman   01633 628215

David Roberts

Paul Thomas

Huw Thomas

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Support:

Substations

Anthony Piper      01443 219008

Becky Caller       01443 211968

Cardiff Repairs & Maintenance

Kevin Ivey         01443 219047

Sheree Jones     01443 219159

Hannah Davies    01443 219196

Rosie Dovey    01443 219133

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Cardiff Construction

Leigh Thomas          01443 219045

Warren Fryer                  01443 219161

Debbie Baker                01443 211990

John Harley Fox        01443 219192

Jay Hayley       01443 219000

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Merthyr

Chris James              01443 211936

Blaine Burbridge-Smith    01443 219124

Kayleigh Jones            01443 219158

West Gwent

Michael Williams     01443 211950 / 771010

Paul Sargent         01443 219032

Debbie Roblin   01443 219029

Kayleigh Baldwin  01443 219059

Team:

Team Manager:

Team Planner:

Team Support:

Team Support:

Swansea West

Dave Phillips       01792 784350

Daniel Howell            01792 784323

Rose Jenkins       01792 784343

Kathryn Thomas    01792 784348

Swansea North

Mike Griffiths        01792 784344

Henry Szymonski          01792 784322

Daniel Allen         01792 784378

Milan Thomas       01792 784362

Email:- hcooney@westernpower.co.uk

EHV Construction & Maintenance West

Steffan Jones       01792 784575

Louise Howells     01792 784462

Tanya Humphreys  01792 784462

Tel No : 01437 772977 /  01559 382701

Email:- gamos@westernpower.co.uk

Pembrokeshire South East

Ben Jones     01437 772922

Matthew Driver      01437 772913

Gemma Amos    01437 772936

Nicola Havard   01437 772954

East Monmouth

Bradley Griffiths  01633 628250

Sam Lloyd     01633 628251

Roxane Harris   01633 628219

Debbie Evans    01633 628219

Email:- rharris@westernpower.co.uk

Gwent

David Fortune     01633 628220

Rhys James       01633 628230

Hayley Cookshaw  01633 628225

Caroline Boucher   01633 628247

Issued - 01/12/2021

Next Planned Update - 01/01/2022

Contact Us :

Power Cut Information 0800 6783 105 Or 105

General Enquiries 0800 096 3080

Connection Enquiries 0800 096 3080Serving the Midlands, South West and Wales


